
Strona 1

                                                 MŁODE /8 z 15 S/  - ODDZIAŁ                                                  
                     +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+------------+---+-----------------+                     
                     |         |                        |   |POZ.|POZ.|  KONKURSY  |   |      PUNKTY     |                     
                     |         |                        |WŁ.| 1  | 2  |------------|   |--------+--------|                     
                     |   Poz.  |         HODOWCA        |GOŁ|GOŁ.|GOŁ.| 1| 2| 3|RAZ|Ser| Lot  3 |  RAZEM |                     
                     +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+------------+---+-----------------+                     
                       1(1)     GAWIOR ALBERT             83   11   15  8  8  7  23   2   195.36   503.78                      
                       2(2)     SOJA SŁAWOMIR            117   47   49  8  8  5  21   8   141.69   443.00                      
                      ↑3(4)     KIJAS MAREK               62   16   18  8  8  4  20  17   112.01   409.05                      
                      ↑4(6)     PASZKIEL B & K            85   13   38  4  8  6  18   5   172.38   395.30                      
                       5(5)     KALITA TOMASZ             94    3    5  6  8  3  17  24    88.96   358.01                      
                      ↓6(3)     WIERZBICKI JACEK          99    1    2  8  8  2  18  35    54.66   353.02                      
                      ↑7(9)     WOŹNICZKO PRZEMYSŁAW      47   39   40  2  8  6  16   6   157.33   343.49                      
                       8(8)     SYCHOWSKI DAMIAN          49  179  210  3  8  5  16  11   134.44   335.49                      
                      ↑9(16)    MROZICKI ROBERT           59  222  252  3  5  7  15   3   183.24   320.04                      
                       10(10)   DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF         62   14   37  5  4  4  13  15   112.15   276.52                      
                       11(11)   KOŁEK A & FILIP W         93    9   30  1  8  4  13  19   110.89   271.99                      
                      ↑12(13)   KRALKA MAREK              25  165  166  4  5  4  13  16   112.06   266.03                      
                      ↓13(7)    KIJAS ARKADIUSZ           64   12   67  8  3  2  13  32    58.28   263.40                      
                       14(14)   BARTELA RAFAŁ             65   17   32  4  4  4  12  18   111.09   255.35                      
                      ↑15(35)   PIWOWARSKI ŁUKASZ         24  189  190  1  1  8  10   1   208.10   241.69                      
                      ↑16(17)   NOWAK KAMIL               82   60   61  4  3  4  11  22   105.65   231.46                      
                      ↑17(19)   SKÓRA GRZEGORZ            65   52   56  1  5  4  10  14   115.90   227.68                      
                      ↓18(15)   KWIECIEŃ TOMASZ           64   35  183  5  3  3  11  26    83.06   222.88                      
                      ↑19(28)   ZYS MAREK                 38  211  267  2  0  7   9   4   181.13   218.94                      
                      ↓20(12)   MACHULSKI JACEK           59  161  258  6  3  2  11  33    55.49   209.71                      
                      ↑21(22)   GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ           60   36   46  3  1  5   9   9   135.10   205.60                      
                      ↑22(27)   CHMIELEWSKI ADAM          38   48  213  2  1  6   9   7   149.97   202.96                      
                      ↓23(20)   KLIMCZAK ARTUR            33    4  181  0  5  4   9  20   110.88   197.17                      
                      ↑24(29)   MAJKOWSKI MAREK&LESZEK    37  228  313  2  0  5   7  12   129.02   166.57                      
                      ↓25(23)   SKRZYPEK ŁUKASZ           27  283  284  -  4  3   7  28    79.91   150.14                      
                       26(26)   BĘBEN JAROSŁAW            53  263  324  1  3  3   7  29    77.80   145.25                      
                      ↑27(39)   PASTERNAK MACIEJ           9  409  411  0  1  5   6  13   125.49   143.03                      
                      ↑28(32)   PĄPA MARIUSZ              33  193  195  2  0  4   6  23   103.65   137.91                      
                      ↑29(49)   SADY TOMASZ               43   10  139  -  0  5   5  10   134.95   134.95                      
                      ↑30(38)   PIŁAT PIOTR               20  212  265  1  0  4   5  21   108.05   126.56                      
                      ↓31(18)   PIWOWARSKI MICHAŁ         55  406  407  -  7  0   7                122.50                      
                      ↓32(25)   BASĄG JAN                 16  129  440  -  4  2   6  36    53.92   122.02                      
                      ↑33(34)   ZIOPAJA & KUTA            76  128  135  1  1  3   5  27    82.93   116.68                      
                      ↓34(31)   BOREK MIECZYSŁAW          45  111  118  1  1  3   5  30    77.16   111.43                      
                      ↑35(40)   RYK MAREK                 24   64   65  0  1  3   4  25    85.38   102.84                      
                      ↓36(30)   DUDEK ANDRZEJ             44  102  236  0  2  2   4  39    52.17    88.78                      
                      ↓37(36)   WOJCIECHOWSKI MIROSŁAW    27  119  209  0  2  2   4  34    55.46    88.26                      
                      ↓38(21)   STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF                       4  1  -   5                 86.00                      
                      ↑39(44)   CHMIEL NORBERT            15  306  479  0  0  3   3  31    75.86    75.86                      
                      ↑40(41)   KUC SYLWESTER             29  122  456  1  0  2   3  37    53.82    70.33                      
                      ↓41(24)   MŁYNARCZYK RAFAŁ          49  188  415  2  2  0   4                 70.01                      
                      ↑42(51)   ŚLUSARSKI LESZEK          24  214  336  0  0  2   2  38    52.78    52.78                      
                      ↑43(50)   ŚLUSARSKI HENRYK          35  245  390  -  0  2   2  40    51.61    51.61                      
                      ↓44(33)   BOREK RYSZARD                           2  -  -   2                 33.99                      
                      ↓45(37)   JAROS MATEUSZ             30  544       2  0  0   2                 32.13                      
                      ↓46(42)   BIENIEK BOGUSŁAW                        -  0  -   0                                            
                      ↓47(43)   CHABIK ARTUR              26            0  -  0   0                                            
                      ↓48(45)   KALWAT JAN                16            0  0  0   0                                            
                      ↓49(46)   LIPA ADAM                               -  0  -   0                                            
                      ↓50(47)   LITWIN TOMASZ             40  408  414  -  0  0   0                                            
                      ↓51(48)   OLESIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW                      0  -  -   0                                            
                       52(52)   WIECZOREK JÓZEF                         0  -  -   0                                            



Strona 2

                                                      MŁODE 8 Z CAŁOŚCI                                                        
                     +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+------------+---+-----------------+                     
                     |         |                        |   |POZ.|POZ.|  KONKURSY  |   |      PUNKTY     |                     
                     |         |                        |WŁ.| 1  | 2  |------------|   |--------+--------|                     
                     |   Poz.  |         HODOWCA        |GOŁ|GOŁ.|GOŁ.| 1| 2| 3|RAZ|Ser| Lot  3 |  RAZEM |                     
                     +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+------------+---+-----------------+                     
                       1(1)     KALITA TOMASZ             94    3    5  8  8  8  24   1   239.11   557.88                      
                       2(2)     SOJA SŁAWOMIR            117   47   49  8  8  8  24   4   235.14   550.68                      
                      ↑3(4)     PASZKIEL B & K            85   13   38  8  8  8  24   2   236.07   548.09                      
                      ↑4(5)     KIJAS MAREK               62   16   18  8  8  8  24   3   235.62   547.29                      
                      ↓5(3)     GAWIOR ALBERT             83   11   15  8  8  8  24   9   230.72   545.49                      
                       6(6)     WIERZBICKI JACEK          99    1    2  8  8  8  24   8   230.75   540.57                      
                       7(7)     SKÓRA GRZEGORZ            65   52   56  8  8  8  24  11   230.34   539.96                      
                       8(8)     NOWAK KAMIL               82   60   61  8  8  8  24  12   230.28   539.87                      
                      ↑9(11)    WOŹNICZKO PRZEMYSŁAW      47   39   40  8  8  8  24   7   231.61   532.98                      
                      ↑10(14)   BARTELA RAFAŁ             65   17   32  8  8  8  24   5   234.62   529.31                      
                      ↓11(9)    DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF         62   14   37  8  8  8  24  14   225.67   528.00                      
                      ↑12(13)   GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ           60   36   46  8  8  8  24  10   230.57   525.61                      
                      ↓13(12)   SYCHOWSKI DAMIAN          49  179  210  8  8  8  24  17   220.68   518.02                      
                      ↓14(10)   KWIECIEŃ TOMASZ           64   35  183  8  8  8  24  20   213.34   515.00                      
                       15(15)   MACHULSKI JACEK           59  161  258  8  8  8  24  21   212.36   499.38                      
                       16(16)   KIJAS ARKADIUSZ           64   12   67  8  6  8  22   6   233.54   496.85                      
                       17(17)   KLIMCZAK ARTUR            33    4  181  5  8  7  20  28   190.73   418.66                      
                      ↑18(20)   ZYS MAREK                 38  211  267  8  3  8  19  23   210.32   412.10                      
                      ↑19(23)   MROZICKI ROBERT           59  222  252  3  8  8  19  19   214.72   403.08                      
                      ↑20(21)   PĄPA MARIUSZ              33  193  195  8  3  8  19  25   207.39   399.98                      
                      ↑21(26)   KOŁEK A & FILIP W         93    9   30  1  8  8  17  13   229.86   390.96                      
                      ↑22(25)   BĘBEN JAROSŁAW            53  263  324  2  8  8  18  24   210.25   381.25                      
                      ↓23(22)   KRALKA MAREK              25  165  166  6  5  7  18  27   191.91   380.76                      
                       24(24)   MAJKOWSKI MAREK&LESZEK    37  228  313  8  2  7  17  30   180.51   360.68                      
                      ↑25(30)   CHMIELEWSKI ADAM          38   48  213  5  3  8  16  18   214.99   355.92                      
                      ↑26(31)   ZIOPAJA & KUTA            76  128  135  4  3  8  15  15   224.11   343.60                      
                      ↓27(18)   WOJCIECHOWSKI MIROSŁAW    27  119  209  5  8  3  16  39    84.19   305.23                      
                      ↑28(34)   PIWOWARSKI ŁUKASZ         24  189  190  4  1  8  13  22   210.64   293.71                      
                      ↓29(19)   MŁYNARCZYK RAFAŁ          49  188  415  8  4  3  15  41    78.52   289.72                      
                      ↓30(28)   BOREK MIECZYSŁAW          45  111  118  7  2  5  14  34   130.25   284.25                      
                      ↑31(36)   SKRZYPEK ŁUKASZ           27  283  284  -  4  8  12  26   206.90   277.13                      
                      ↑32(35)   DUDEK ANDRZEJ             44  102  236  2  2  7  11  29   189.01   259.64                      
                      ↓33(29)   PIWOWARSKI MICHAŁ         55  406  407  -  8  4  12  38   100.90   246.44                      
                      ↑34(51)   SADY TOMASZ               43   10  139  -  0  8   8  16   220.78   220.78                      
                      ↑35(37)   PIŁAT PIOTR               20  212  265  3  0  5   8  33   132.76   185.88                      
                      ↑36(39)   LITWIN TOMASZ             40  408  414  -  2  6   8  32   149.45   185.82                      
                      ↑37(44)   ŚLUSARSKI LESZEK          24  214  336  1  0  6   7  31   157.19   175.46                      
                      ↓38(32)   BASĄG JAN                 16  129  440  -  7  2   9  43    53.92   173.02                      
                      ↓39(27)   STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF                       8  1  -   9                159.60                      
                      ↑40(42)   PASTERNAK MACIEJ           9  409  411  1  1  5   7  35   125.49   159.41                      
                       41(41)   RYK MAREK                 24   64   65  0  2  4   6  36   112.12   147.04                      
                      ↓42(33)   JAROS MATEUSZ             30  544       4  3  1   8  44    24.17   140.42                      
                      ↑43(45)   KUC SYLWESTER             29  122  456  1  0  4   5  37   103.37   119.88                      
                      ↓44(43)   ŚLUSARSKI HENRYK          35  245  390  -  2  3   5  40    78.99   111.71                      
                      ↑45(47)   CHMIEL NORBERT            15  306  479  0  0  3   3  42    75.86    75.86                      
                      ↓46(38)   BOREK RYSZARD                           3  -  -   3                 50.69                      
                      ↓47(40)   CHABIK ARTUR              26            2  -  0   2                 36.12                      
                      ↓48(46)   BIENIEK BOGUSŁAW                        -  0  -   0                                            
                      ↓49(48)   KALWAT JAN                16            0  0  0   0                                            
                      ↓50(49)   LIPA ADAM                               -  0  -   0                                            
                      ↓51(50)   OLESIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW                      0  -  -   0                                            
                       52(52)   WIECZOREK JÓZEF                         0  -  -   0                                            



Strona 3

                                                   PUNKTACJA DO MP - MŁODE                                                     
                     +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+------------+---+-----------------+                     
                     |         |                        |   |POZ.|POZ.|  KONKURSY  |   |      PUNKTY     |                     
                     |         |                        |WŁ.| 1  | 2  |------------|   |--------+--------|                     
                     |   Poz.  |         HODOWCA        |GOŁ|GOŁ.|GOŁ.| 1| 2| 3|RAZ|Ser| Lot  3 |  RAZEM |                     
                     +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+------------+---+-----------------+                     
                       1        PIWOWARSKI ŁUKASZ         24  189  190  0  0  8   8   1   277.49   277.49                      
                       2        GAWIOR ALBERT             83   11   15  0  0  7   7   2   260.49   260.49                      
                       3        MROZICKI ROBERT           59  222  252  0  0  7   7   3   244.30   244.30                      
                       4        ZYS MAREK                 38  211  267  0  0  7   7   4   241.49   241.49                      
                       5        PASZKIEL B & K            85   13   38  0  0  6   6   5   229.84   229.84                      
                       6        WOŹNICZKO PRZEMYSŁAW      47   39   40  0  0  6   6   6   209.79   209.79                      
                       7        CHMIELEWSKI ADAM          38   48  213  0  0  6   6   7   199.96   199.96                      
                       8        SOJA SŁAWOMIR            117   47   49  0  0  5   5   8   188.93   188.93                      
                       9        GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ           60   36   46  0  0  5   5   9   180.13   180.13                      
                       10       SADY TOMASZ               43   10  139  -  0  5   5  10   179.95   179.95                      
                       11       SYCHOWSKI DAMIAN          49  179  210  0  0  5   5  11   179.24   179.24                      
                       12       MAJKOWSKI MAREK&LESZEK    37  228  313  0  0  5   5  12   172.02   172.02                      
                       13       PASTERNAK MACIEJ           9  409  411  0  0  5   5  13   167.32   167.32                      
                       14       SKÓRA GRZEGORZ            65   52   56  0  0  4   4  14   154.53   154.53                      
                       15       DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF         62   14   37  0  0  4   4  15   149.53   149.53                      
                       16       KRALKA MAREK              25  165  166  0  0  4   4  16   149.41   149.41                      
                       17       KIJAS MAREK               62   16   18  0  0  4   4  17   149.35   149.35                      
                       18       BARTELA RAFAŁ             65   17   32  0  0  4   4  18   148.13   148.13                      
                       19       KOŁEK A & FILIP W         93    9   30  0  0  4   4  19   147.87   147.87                      
                       20       KLIMCZAK ARTUR            33    4  181  0  0  4   4  20   147.84   147.84                      
                       21       PIŁAT PIOTR               20  212  265  0  0  4   4  21   144.06   144.06                      
                       22       NOWAK KAMIL               82   60   61  0  0  4   4  22   140.88   140.88                      
                       23       PĄPA MARIUSZ              33  193  195  0  0  4   4  23   138.19   138.19                      
                       24       KALITA TOMASZ             94    3    5  0  0  3   3  24   118.61   118.61                      
                       25       RYK MAREK                 24   64   65  0  0  3   3  25   113.84   113.84                      
                       26       KWIECIEŃ TOMASZ           64   35  183  0  0  3   3  26   110.74   110.74                      
                       27       ZIOPAJA & KUTA            76  128  135  0  0  3   3  27   110.56   110.56                      
                       28       SKRZYPEK ŁUKASZ           27  283  284  -  0  3   3  28   106.54   106.54                      
                       29       BĘBEN JAROSŁAW            53  263  324  0  0  3   3  29   103.73   103.73                      
                       30       BOREK MIECZYSŁAW          45  111  118  0  0  3   3  30   102.89   102.89                      
                       31       CHMIEL NORBERT            15  306  479  0  0  3   3  31   101.14   101.14                      
                       32       KIJAS ARKADIUSZ           64   12   67  0  0  2   2  32    77.71    77.71                      
                       33       MACHULSKI JACEK           59  161  258  0  0  2   2  33    73.99    73.99                      
                       34       WOJCIECHOWSKI MIROSŁAW    27  119  209  0  0  2   2  34    73.94    73.94                      
                       35       WIERZBICKI JACEK          99    1    2  0  0  2   2  35    72.88    72.88                      
                       36       BASĄG JAN                 16  129  440  -  0  2   2  36    71.89    71.89                      
                       37       KUC SYLWESTER             29  122  456  0  0  2   2  37    71.76    71.76                      
                       38       ŚLUSARSKI LESZEK          24  214  336  0  0  2   2  38    70.38    70.38                      
                       39       DUDEK ANDRZEJ             44  102  236  0  0  2   2  39    69.56    69.56                      
                       40       ŚLUSARSKI HENRYK          35  245  390  -  0  2   2  40    68.82    68.82                      
                       41       CHABIK ARTUR              26            0  -  0   0                                            
                       42       JAROS MATEUSZ             30  544       0  0  0   0                                            
                       43       KALWAT JAN                16            0  0  0   0                                            
                       44       LITWIN TOMASZ             40  408  414  -  0  0   0                                            
                       45       MŁYNARCZYK RAFAŁ          49  188  415  0  0  0   0                                            
                       46       PIWOWARSKI MICHAŁ         55  406  407  -  0  0   0                                            


